Name of student

Vaishnavi Manoharrao Nimbalkar

Subodh Nawale

Hrutuja Pramod Dhore
Vaishnavi Karnewar
Rohini prakash deshmukh
Dhanashree Anil Barshe

Khushboo ganesh Thakare

Rushikesh Rameshwar Yewale

Rutuja gajanan lale
Rohit sagar keche
Vrushali Dnyandeo tale
Gayatri Narendra Sable
komal Indrabhan Gawai
Durga Santosh Pore
Priyanka Pradip Jogdand
Prajkta Santosh Varma
Arti Ramesh Gayki
Mahima vishnu Mahalle
Kalyani Shrikrushna Patil
Pritam Pramod Nayak
sakshi subhash khade

Suraj Murlidharji Mundada
Neha charate
Vaishanavi Shivdas Dhore

course/Class

Bsc 3 year
Bsc 3rd year
semester 6

B.sc 3rd
B. Sc. Il
P4
Bsc-3

Bsc 3 pl

B.sc - 3rd
Bsc final year
B.Sc(I1l)

Bsc 3rd year
Bsc-I11 sem 6
Bsc 3rd year
Bsc 3 rd year
Bsc 3

Bsc

BSc 3 year
Bsc 3sem 6
Bsc Il (sem vi)
B.sc 3yr

Bsc final year
Bsc-111 (SEM-
V1) P2

Bsc 3rd year p4
Bsc-ll

1. How do you
rate the
syllabus of the
courses that

you have
studied in
relation to its
difficulty level
5
5
5
4
4
5
4
5
3
3
1
1
3
4
5
1
2
3
4
5
4
4
5
3

2. How do you
rate the
allocation of
the units in the
syllabus
relevant to the
courses
5
5
5
3
3
4
5
5
2
3
1
3
1
4
5
1
1
3
3
5
4
5
4
3

3. How do

you rate
the
distribution
of the
contact
hours
among the
courses
component
5
4
5
3
5
4
4
5
3
3
1
4
2
3
4
1
2
2
3
5
3
5
5
3

4, How do
you rate
the
evaluation
scheme
design for
each of
the course

5
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5. How
do you
rate the
current
syllabus
in the
context
of time
span
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6. How do
you rate the
courses in the
context of
employability
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7. How do
you rate
the
sequence
in current
syllabus
to that of
previous
semester
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8. How do
you rate
the
courses in
relation to
real life
application
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9. How do
you rate the
effectiveness
of the
textbooks
and
reference
books in the
context of
the course

o1

A WO AN PEPEPRP BOOIDNOEFEREDNDO DS o1 o1 &~ O1 O

(G2 I

10. How do
you rate the
competency
expected
out of the
source
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Any suggesior
All is well

Best

The teaching i
collage

Nothing

Thanku

No

No

No
Nothing



Akshay Kailas Ingle
Sanjana murlidhar mundada
Ankit Anandpara

Mayuri Rajendra Ghonge
Vaishnavi Ashutosh Kulat
Neha chandragiri

Nikhil Vishnu Sharma

Priya Chandrashekhar Khobare
Prajakta uttam Parate

Neha Wakhare

HRUTUJA B. GOPNARAYAN
Miss. Dnyaneshwari Nandkishor
polkat

Samruddhi Shailesh Fokmare

Shubham Ghasiram Sen
Bhavana Gajanan kale
Vaishnavi Sanjay Patil
Aarti shivshankar ahirkar

Priyanka Rajesh khandare

Mukta Mangalsingh Charawande
Pratiksha ravindra ghuge

Anjali Bhaurao Deshmukh
Vaishnavi Rajesh Dadgal
Mahima.Nanarao.Amankar
Vaishnavi Sunil Tayde

Ruchita Surwade

Ku. Jayshree Devidas Sardar
Ku Bhagyashree Dnyaneshwar
Nagpure

Ashutosh Anil Solanke

BSC 3

Bsc 3rd year
B.sc Il

Bsc final year
BSC 3rd(p3)
B.sc 3rd B5

B.Sc.( part 1)
semester 6th

BSC 3reyr

B.sc 3rd year
Bsc Il Year
B.Sc. part I11
(Batch B3)

B.sc lll rd (batch
B5)

Bsc Il
Bsc 3- computer
science

Bsc3 sem 6
Bsc 3rd sem 6

B.SC

Bsc 3rd
yr(sem6) batch
p4

Bsc 3rd year
[P4]

Bsc part 3
Bsc Final year
BSc 3rd year
B.S.C_lll

BSc part 111

Bsc 3rd yr P4
B.Sc. part 3 sem
6

Bsc 11
BSC 3rd
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Need Improve
No

No
No

Everything is
No..

Its good

No

No

No

Nice process

No
No.all over are
No

Nothing

Very nice
No suggesions



Gaurav Pandurang Bhatkar
Piyush Rajesh Rathod
Avinash Shravan Anjankar
Sanjana prakash ingle
Mayuri Vijay munde
Gaurav Gajanan Dhole

Divya Manik Sable
Ashish Vishwanath Randale.

Vaibhav Dipak Wadekar
PRASAD AVINASH
ANKUSHKAR

Triveni Prabhakar Wankhade
Anuradha Aniruddha Mahajan

Ms. Vaishnavi Sahebrao Sure
MAYURI RAJESHKUMAR
UPADHYAY

Shruti purushottam lande
Pratiksha Awadhut

Aishwarya Sunil Sonone
Bhavana gharde

Roshani Milind Mohod
Vaishnavi Murlidhar katkhede
Sakshi sanjiv ghaywat
Vaishnavi Ujwal Mishra
Radha Rajkumar Sawarkar
Gayatri Dilip Raut

Ku Samiksha Suresh Dhage
Vaishnvi vinod ninghot

Ashwini Kishor Gaikwad

TUSHAR DINESH PATIL
Laxmi Ranjitsingh Thakur

Bsc 3 B5
Bsc3rd year
Bsc 3rd year
Bsc 3 rd year
B. Sc

BSc Il Year
Bsc 3rd year
(group p4)
BSC 3

B.Sc 3rd year
(Sem-6)

BSC Il

B.Sc -3(sem-6)
Batch-P2

Bsc 3rd year

B.Sc Part 3
BSc Il Sem IV
( Microbiology )

Bsc final year
Bsc 11

Bsc 3rd year
(B5)

B.sc final
BSc.1ll

B Sc 3 year
B. Sc 3rd year
Bsc 3 rd year
Bsc 111 P4
B.Sc.3rd [P4]
Bsc_3rd

Bsc3

Bsc 3rd year
(P2)

BSC 11l year
SEM 6

Bsc 3
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No

No

No
Very good

Include some

Make the sylla

Everything is 1
No

no

No

Very good

EXCELLENT



Sayali .Anil. Wakhare
Rajshri Gajanan Raut
Dhanashree Paddakhe

Ku sneha Vijay Wadate
Shraddha vijay ghatre

Sumit Samadhan rathod
Monika Premnarayan kiathwas
Abhay Rohidas Jadhav
Gaurav Digambar Dewkar
Gayatri Vishnudas Apotikar

Priya Balkrushna Waghamare
Ku Pragati Jaydrath Kankal
shatakshi pramod nawlakhe
Mamta amarsingh parihar
Aditi Prashant Chaukhande
Pranjali vishwambhar tathod
Vikas Jagdish Gawali
Vaibhav Shridhar Tewale
Sakshi Rajesh Sontakke
Shrutika Gopalrao Dalvi

Ku Puja Chandrakumar Ghode
Gayatri M Joshi.

Ku. Gauri M Joshi

Pragati sunil shastri

Shraddha Babarao Sable
Varada Bhusari

Bharti gajanan sawle

Chetan Vilas Kale

Bsc 3rd ,sem 6
Bsc 11

BSC 3

Bsc- 3rd year
(sem 6) batch-
b6

Bsc3rd

Bsc 3rd

Bsc 3rd year
Bsc( 3 )sem (6)
Bsc-Ill , sem-VI
BSC 3rd year
BSC 3rd year
(P4)

BSc3 batchp4
bsc finale year
Bsc 3rd year
B.sc3yr

Bsc 11l sem vi
Bsc 3year
BSc-111 (P4)
B.Sc. - 11l

BSC 3 batch B2
B.Sc 3rd,
Semester 6th

B.sc 3rd(sem 6)
B.sc 3rd(sem6)
Bsc 3 rd year
Bsc 3rd year

Bsc 3
Bsc 111 year
semister 6

Bsc 3rd year
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No

Very good
Good
No

Occupation he

No suggestion

It's wonderful
No
No suggestion

No.
No

Give weekly te

Kindly update
Improve some
Also includes
So... thankyou



Vivek A Fulambarkar

Khadija Asif Hirani

Khushi Nareshkumar Jaisinghani
Mohini Gopal Mendhe

Vipul Katkhede

Ashwini Santosh Gadge
Ku.shivani harish yamgawali

Ku. Vrushali Surendra Ingle
Vaishnavi Anilkumar Sharma
Pooja Shridhar kachare

Bsc-3rd Year
Bsc 3rd sem VI
P2

B.sc Final
BSC 3 Sem 6
B.Sc 3rd year
Bsc 3

Bsc 3rd year
B.sc. lll year
(P2)

Bsc 3rd year P4
Bsc 3 sem 6
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3.8823529 3.80672269

Update Our Sy

Keep it up

No

No
Keep doing



